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Map 42  Surface Water Intake Locations

1:375,000

Lake Ontario

0 3 6 9 121.5
Kilometers

 Surface Water Intakes
Highway 401
Highways

Rivers
Lakes
County Boundaries

Township Boundaries
Populated Areas
Quinte Conservation Watersheds

Legend

Digital Mapping Sources:
Base Map - Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources

Surface Water Intakes - Ontario Ministry of the Environment

Moira River, Napanee Region and Prince Edward Region Watersheds.
RR # 2, 2061 Old Highway # 2, Belleville, Ontario, K8N 4Z2.

www.quinteconservation.ca, 613-968-3434
Produced by Quinte Conservation March 27, 2008 under license with the

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources. Copyright Quinte Conservation and
the Queen's Printer for Ontario, 2008.  Data is projected in NAD 83

UTM Zone 18N.

This map is for illustrative purposes only.  QC makes no warranties and assumes no liability whatsoever
regarding the truth, accuracy, currency, or completeness of the map or associated data.Y:\

SW
P_

Da
ta_

Mx
ds

\M
1_

W
C\

Ve
rs i

on
_6

_M
ar2

00
8\W

CM
ap

#_
42

_S
urf

ac
eIn

tak
es

_V
06

.m
xd



Belleville

Picton

Tweed

Napanee

Madoc

Deseronto

Wellington

Bloomfield

7

41

33

37

2

14

62

38

62

401

292,000

292,000

312,000

312,000

332,000

332,000

352,000

352,000

372,000

372,000

4,8
60

,00
0

4,8
60

,00
0

4,8
80

,00
0

4,8
80

,00
0

4,9
00

,00
0

4,9
00

,00
0

4,9
20

,00
0

4,9
20

,00
0

4,9
40

,00
0

4,9
40

,00
0

4,9
60

,00
0

4,9
60

,00
0

4,9
80

,00
0

4,9
80

,00
0
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Map 45  Contamination Sites
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